(QF) QUICK FLANGE COMPONENTS
(ASA) FLANGES
(LF) LARGE FLANGE COMPONENTS
(CF) CONFLAT FLANGES
64
SALES & T E C H N I C A L S U P P O RT 1-401-454-0188
Quick Flange Components
ISA’s components (a flange system designed in accordance with

and 3/4" tubing and both utilize the same size clamp. The QF25
is normally used with 1" O.D. tubing, the QF40 with 1-11/2" O.D.
tubing and QF50 with 2" O.D. tubing. Our numbering system
reflects this situation. Where obsolete 20 and 32 size flanges are
encountered, our adaptive centering rings will enable the user to
interface with these sizes.
Important dimensional information for various configurations
are contained in the following pages of this catalogue. For each
of these configurations, however, the flange itself is always the
same. For that reason we do not repeat this information in each
instance, but show it here as applicable for all components.
INTRODUCTION
15°
0.12
(3.0)
0.12
(3.0) 0.12
(3.0)
0.12
(3.0) 0.12
(3.0)
10
(2.5) 10
(2.5)
10
(2.5)
10
(2.5)
10
(2.5)
.48
(12.2)
1.03
(26.2)
1.62
(41.2)
2.06
(52.2)
1.18
(30)
1.18
(30)
1.57
(40)
2.16
(55)
2.95
(75)
15° 15°
15°
15°
QUICK FLANGE SYSTEM
NW 10 ISO-QF NW 16 ISO-QF NW 25 ISO-QF NW 40 ISO-QF NW 50 ISO-QF
QUICK FLANGE DIMENSIONS
.68
(17.2)
PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND
65
SALES & T E C H N I C A L S U P P O RT 1-401-454-0188
WING-NUT ALUMINUM CLAMP
PART TUBE UNIT
NUMBER SIZE A B C PRICE
QF16-075-CW 1/2” & 3/4” 2.45 1.67 .65 Call
QF25-100-CW 1” 2.86 2.16 .65 Call
QF40-150-CW 11/2” 3.53 2.73 .65 Call
QF50-200-CW 2” 4.80 3.70 .90 Call
● Industry
standard
die-cast
aluminum
clamp
“T” KNOB ALUMINUM CLAMP
PART TUBE UNIT